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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. 1:43.291
Migliore

1 2:02.860 13:23:25.143

2 1:51.862 13:25:17.005

3 1:46.192 13:27:03.197

4 1:44.680 13:28:47.877

5 2:12.080 13:30:59.957

6 2:56.382 13:33:56.339

7 1:43.291 13:35:39.630

8 2:07.662 13:37:47.292

 Po. 2 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. + 02.112
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.023 13:23:30.325

2 1:50.300 13:25:20.625

3 1:58.995 13:27:19.620

4 1:46.431 13:29:06.051

5 1:59.923 13:31:05.974

6 1:46.353 13:32:52.327

7 2:08.660 13:35:00.987

8 1:45.403 13:36:46.390

 Po. 3 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R.+ 02.223
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.252 13:23:42.123

2 2:09.828 13:25:51.951

3 1:48.581 13:27:40.532

4 2:10.732 13:29:51.264

5 1:46.138 13:31:37.402

6 3:38.803 13:35:16.205

7 1:45.514 13:37:01.719

 Po. 4 - # 599 CIARLO M. + 02.511
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.008 13:23:26.869

2 1:51.624 13:25:18.493

3 1:47.274 13:27:05.767

4 1:52.186 13:28:57.953

5 2:05.244 13:31:03.197

6 1:45.802 13:32:48.999

7 3:46.415 13:36:35.414

 Po. 5 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. + 03.744
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.027 13:23:28.353

2 1:50.859 13:25:19.212

3 1:56.934 13:27:16.146

4 1:48.812 13:29:04.958

5 2:02.293 13:31:07.251

6 1:47.035 13:32:54.286

7 2:15.316 13:35:09.602

8 2:35.083 13:37:44.685

 Po. 6 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. + 03.889
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.723 13:24:49.233

2 1:50.389 13:26:39.622

3 2:13.040 13:28:52.662

4 1:48.553 13:30:41.215

5 2:19.341 13:33:00.556

6 1:47.180 13:34:47.736

7 2:07.931 13:36:55.667

 Po. 7 - # 995 CALISTI F. + 03.984
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.782 13:24:39.054

2 1:48.371 13:26:27.425

3 1:49.168 13:28:16.593

4 1:48.516 13:30:05.109

5 4:29.399 13:34:34.508

6 1:47.275 13:36:21.783

 Po. 8 - # 3 DE SANTIS G. + 04.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.380 13:23:42.288

2 1:58.985 13:25:41.273

3 1:49.421 13:27:30.694

4 1:49.104 13:29:19.798

5 2:06.911 13:31:26.709

6 1:48.464 13:33:15.173

7 2:02.224 13:35:17.397

8 1:47.369 13:37:04.766

 Po. 9 - # 101 LAURENZI A. + 04.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.758 13:23:44.132

2 1:57.957 13:25:42.089

3 2:09.197 13:27:51.286

4 1:49.065 13:29:40.351

5 1:49.624 13:31:29.975

6 1:47.653 13:33:17.628

7 1:48.739 13:35:06.367

8 2:25.381 13:37:31.748

 Po. 10 - # 447 COGO A. + 05.053
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.751 13:23:35.943

2 1:52.633 13:25:28.576

3 2:00.992 13:27:29.568

4 1:48.682 13:29:18.250

5 2:01.210 13:31:19.460

6 1:48.344 13:33:07.804

7 2:27.985 13:35:35.789

8 2:03.173 13:37:38.962

 Po. 11 - # 394 BISOGNI C. + 05.280
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.948 13:23:37.951

2 2:06.497 13:25:44.448

3 2:04.380 13:27:48.828

4 1:55.861 13:29:44.689

5 1:50.441 13:31:35.130

6 2:04.134 13:33:39.264

7 1:59.980 13:35:39.244

8 1:48.571 13:37:27.815

 Po. 12 - # 921 CIPRIANI A. + 06.084
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.997 13:23:56.106

2 1:59.013 13:25:55.119

3 2:28.015 13:28:23.134

4 1:50.650 13:30:13.784

5 2:52.136 13:33:05.920

6 1:49.375 13:34:55.295

7 2:05.558 13:37:00.853

 Po. 13 - # 214 SALONE D. + 06.270
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.103 13:23:51.949

2 2:16.553 13:26:08.502

3 1:51.156 13:27:59.658

4 2:12.355 13:30:12.013

5 1:49.561 13:32:01.574

6 2:21.207 13:34:22.781

7 1:50.210 13:36:12.991

 Po. 14 - # 373 RAGAZZINI G. + 07.222
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.152 13:23:30.954

2 1:55.076 13:25:26.030

3 1:55.452 13:27:21.482

4 1:51.372 13:29:12.854

5 1:57.751 13:31:10.605

6 1:50.513 13:33:01.118

7 2:09.410 13:35:10.528

8 2:23.107 13:37:33.635

 Po. 15 - # 172 PACIFICI A. + 07.684
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.846 13:23:46.272

2 1:56.944 13:25:43.216

3 1:52.549 13:27:35.765

4 2:28.013 13:30:03.778

5 1:50.975 13:31:54.753

6 2:15.795 13:34:10.548

7 2:05.508 13:36:16.056

 Po. 16 - # 262 ANSELMI P. + 08.459
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.326 13:24:18.609

2 2:02.227 13:26:20.836

3 1:54.284 13:28:15.120

4 2:11.770 13:30:26.890

5 1:51.750 13:32:18.640

6 4:49.636 13:37:08.276

 Po. 17 - # 773 NARDIN G. + 09.792
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.009 13:23:58.773

2 2:01.623 13:26:00.396

3 1:58.430 13:27:58.826

4 1:54.674 13:29:53.500

5 1:53.083 13:31:46.583

6 1:53.231 13:33:39.814

7 3:49.115 13:37:28.929

Fastest lap: 1:43.291 
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 Po. 18 - # 26 MONTAGNA M. + 10.259
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.710 13:23:58.721

2 1:58.371 13:25:57.092

3 2:00.219 13:27:57.311

4 1:55.115 13:29:52.426

5 2:16.256 13:32:08.682

6 1:54.154 13:34:02.836

7 1:53.550 13:35:56.386

8 2:11.168 13:38:07.554

 Po. 19 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 10.486
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.822 13:24:06.256

2 2:07.144 13:26:13.400

3 2:00.425 13:28:13.825

4 2:02.855 13:30:16.680

5 1:54.057 13:32:10.737

6 2:12.668 13:34:23.405

7 1:53.777 13:36:17.182

 Po. 20 - # 355 FONDELLI G. + 10.583
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.359 13:23:45.157

2 2:00.534 13:25:45.691

3 1:53.874 13:27:39.565

4 1:58.874 13:29:38.439

5 1:54.740 13:31:33.179

6 1:54.166 13:33:27.345

7 1:55.380 13:35:22.725

8 1:55.116 13:37:17.841

 Po. 21 - # 347 DELL`OVO L. + 11.867
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.385 13:24:58.334

2 1:58.196 13:26:56.530

3 1:57.504 13:28:54.034

4 1:55.824 13:30:49.858

5 1:55.158 13:32:45.016

6 1:56.162 13:34:41.178

7 3:38.133 13:38:19.311

 Po. 22 - # 173 FALSER G. + 12.897
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.177 13:24:08.685

2 2:32.974 13:26:41.659

3 1:59.112 13:28:40.771

4 1:56.188 13:30:36.959

5 1:56.330 13:32:33.289

6 2:10.916 13:34:44.205

7 1:57.001 13:36:41.206

 Po. 23 - # 10 STRAFILE S. + 14.480
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.533 13:23:49.640

2 2:03.427 13:25:53.067

3 2:00.308 13:27:53.375

4 1:59.892 13:29:53.267

5 2:12.224 13:32:05.491

6 1:57.771 13:34:03.262

7 2:17.888 13:36:21.150

 Po. 24 - # 86 CASSINI D. + 21.817
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.554 13:24:17.028

2 2:08.924 13:26:25.952

3 2:05.237 13:28:31.189

4 2:05.108 13:30:36.297

5 2:07.162 13:32:43.459

6 2:05.267 13:34:48.726

7 2:08.913 13:36:57.639

 Po. 25 - # 135 CASSULLO N. + 24.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.365 13:24:09.219

2 2:12.810 13:26:22.029

3 2:11.607 13:28:33.636

4 2:07.676 13:30:41.312

5 2:28.654 13:33:09.966

6 2:18.622 13:35:28.588

7 2:23.004 13:37:51.592

 Po. 26 - # 727 COLONNA M. + 41.739
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.866 13:24:50.674

2 2:35.993 13:27:26.667

3 2:30.772 13:29:57.439

4 2:25.030 13:32:22.469

5 5:50.176 13:38:12.645

Fastest lap: 1:43.291 
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